

FINANCIAL AND IN-KIND DONATION FORM

This agreement defines a mutually beneficial partnership between Girl Scouts and an individual or organization. Partnerships are open to those whose objectives are compatible with the Girl Scout mission and must be approved by Girl Scouts River Valleys' development staff.

Girl Scouts River Valleys holds the official 501(c)(3) status, and therefore, all financial/in-kind gifts must be processed through the office. For donations over \$250, a letter will be sent to the individual or organization completing the donation.

Contributions to Girl Scouts of Minnesota and Wisconsin River Valleys, 501(c)(3), are tax-deductible to the fullest extent provided by law. No tangible benefit was realized by the donor in exchange for the gift referenced below.

FINANCIAL DONATION		
☐ Financial assistance to support a troop	/service unit	
☐ Matching hours/matching gift		
☐ Gift card received: *recipient's initials:_	*date of receipt:	(troops and service units
do not need to send gift card to GSRV.	Please date and initial the day of re	ceipt and provide the form)
Amount donated \$	(check payable to Girl Scouts River Valleys)	
IN-KIND DONATION OF GOODS/SERVICE		
Description		
*Estimated Value \$	*Date of Receipt	*Recipient's initials
CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION (if matching)		
Name		
Business/Organization		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Email		
Phone		
CIDL SCOLIT ODC ANIZATION DECIDIENT		
GIRL SCOUT ORGANIZATION RECIPIENT		
Name		
Troop Number/Service Unit		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Email		
Phone		Date
- Nooipiem Signature		
*denotes required field		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Council Staff Approval		Date
fund glcode der	pt activity source	e location function

Return to: GSRV Fund Development, 400 Robert Street South, Saint Paul, MN 55107

Questions: FDGifts@girlscoutsrv.org | 800-845-0787